
 

 

 

Diary Dates – Spring 2018 
 

 
Tuesday 20th February 

 PTA meeting 
Tuesday 27th February  

 Cross Country competition at Longridge 
Wednesday 28th February  

 Governors meeting 
Wednesday 14th March 

 Open classrooms for all years 3.15pm 
Wednesday 21st March 

 Stranger Danger assembly taken by PC Mick Young (children only) 
 Northern Ballet workshop, Year 1 

Thursday 22nd March  

 Reception class trip to White House Farm 
Friday 23rd March 

 School Photographs – groups 
 Hoop Stars Festival, Year 3 
 Sports Relief ‘Run a Mile’ – details to follow 

Wednesday 28th March 

 Easter Egg Competition – details to follow 
 E-safety workshop for parents 2.45pm, full details to follow 

Thursday 29th March 
 Celebration of Learning Assembly 

 Toy Fair (details to follow) 
 
 

School closes for the Easter holidays on Thursday 29th March at 2pm 
and reopens on Monday 16th April 2018 

 
Bank Holiday - School closed Monday 7th May  

 
School closes for half term Friday 25th May at 3.15pm 

And reopens on Monday 4th June 2018 
 

Tweedmouth West First School 

Tweedmouth West First School, Osborne Road, Berwick upon Tweed, TD15 2HS. 
Tel: 01289 306151       Fax: 01289 304988 Email: admin@tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk 

Website: tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk     Head Teacher: Anne Robertson 
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